Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On June 11, was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.

Ms Saira Afzal Tarar is the incumbent Minister of State for

The Revolutionary Armed Forces of are known as the FARC.

On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted , an FBl agent who was arrested for trying to
board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.

The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by .

On June 05, was appointed as acting chairman of Pemra.

On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to
years in prison.

There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in

On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of denomination, highlighting FC
College's 150 years celebrations.

Two operational units of Chahma Nuclear Power Plant produced about electricity.

'Azb' was the name of a of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).

Germany, the most populous country in the EU, sends members to the 751-seat

European Parliament.

On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of .

On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazrabad district was elevated to a division the total
number of divisions in Sindh has now reached .

The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna
Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of .

Answers Choice

B
C
C
D

o0 w>

o0 w>

A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A
B

C
D
A

DoWP» DOWP» DOmP» DOWP

Dom» Dow

ow>r oowm»

. Syed Sardar Ahmad

. Shaharyar Khan Mahar
. Irfanullah Marwat

. Sassi Palejo

. Defense Production

. National Health Services
. Telecom

. Water &amp; Power

Chile

. Cameroon
. Colombia

. Costa Rica

. Raymond Williams
. Joel Fox

. Joel Cox Eugene

. Megan Gregonis

. Chief Justice of Pakistan

. Chief Justice Federal Shariat
ourt

. President

. Prime Minister

. Zubair Umer

. Israr Abbassi

. Ch. Abdur Rashid
. Pervez Rathor

©wWN =

Asia
World
Europe
Africa

Rs. 5
Rs. 8
Rs. 10
Rs. 15

350 MW
450 MW
500 MW
650 MW

Prayer Mat
Sword
Camel
Staff

76
86
90
96

. Islamabad High Court

. Lahore High Court

. Balochistan High Court
. Federal Shariat Court

[o RN

. Boko Haram
. Al-Qaeda
. lkhwanul Muslimoon



16

17

18

19

20

On June 10, Reuven Rivlin was elected as the next president of .

In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.

The metro train project in Lahore has been named as

Narendra Modi is the prime minister of India.

On May 21, Anandiben Patel, a close Narendra Modi associate, was sworn-in as first woman
chief minister of .

L. Hizout | enrir
A. Serbia

C. Molodova
D. Senegal

B. 316
C. 367
D. 426

A. White Line
B. Blue Line
C. Green Line

B. 17th
C. 18th
D. 19th

A. Telangana
B. New Delhi
C. Tamil Nadhu



