

Online Politics May June 2014 Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On June 11, was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.	A. Syed Sardar Ahmad B. Shaharyar Khan Mahar C. Irfanullah Marwat D. Sassi Palejo
2	Ms Saira Afzal Tarar is the incumbent Minister of State for	A. Defense Production B. National Health Services C. Telecom D. Water & D. Water
3	The Revolutionary Armed Forces of are known as the FARC.	A. Chile B. Cameroon C. Colombia D. Costa Rica
4	On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted, an FBI agent who was arrested for trying to board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.	A. Raymond Williams B. Joel Fox C. Joel Cox Eugene D. Megan Gregonis
5	The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by	A. Chief Justice of Pakistan B. Chief Justice Federal Shariat Court C. President D. Prime Minister
6	On June 05, was appointed as acting chairman of Pemra.	A. Zubair Umer B. Israr Abbassi C. Ch. Abdur Rashid D. Pervez Rathor
7	On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to years in prison.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 9
8	There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in	A. Asia B. World C. Europe D. Africa
9	On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of denomination, highlighting FC College's 150 years celebrations.	A. Rs. 5 B. Rs. 8 C. Rs. 10 D. Rs. 15
10	Two operational units of Chahma Nuclear Power Plant produced about electricity.	A. 350 MW B. 450 MW C. 500 MW D. 650 MW
11	'Azb' was the name of a of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Prayer Mat B. Sword C. Camel D. Staff
12	Germany, the most populous country in the EU, sends members to the 751-seat European Parliament.	A. 76 B. 86 C. 90 D. 96
13	On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of	A. Islamabad High Court B. Lahore High Court C. Balochistan High Court D. Federal Shariat Court
14	On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazirabad district was elevated to a division the total number of divisions in Sindh has now reached	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
15	The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of	A. Boko Haram B. Al-Qaeda C. Ikhwanul Muslimoon

		D. Hizbut Tehrir
16	On June 10, Reuven Rivlin was elected as the next president of	A. Serbia B. Israel C. Molodova D. Senegal
17	In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.	A. 282 B. 316 C. 367 D. 426
18	The metro train project in Lahore has been named as	A. White Line B. Blue Line C. Green Line D. Orange Line
19	Narendra Modi is the prime minister of India.	A. 15th B. 17th C. 18th D. 19th
20	On May 21, Anandiben Patel, a close Narendra Modi associate, was sworn-in as first woman chief minister of	A. Telangana B. New Delhi C. Tamil Nadhu D. Gujarat